
• Soft light upgrade
  Compared with Ocean II, the luminous area is increased by 20%, 
  which is softer and brighter, perfectly solving the brightness requirements and reducing glare.
• Industry first
  Backlight uniformity (cd/m²) is introduced into lamps for the first time. 
  Hermes uniformity is ≥80%, far exceeding the 60% of ordinary lamps.
• Precise control
  90°adjustable beam angle, flexible control of light direction, 
  perfectly solving the problem of uneven light.
• Perfect lighting
  The unique structural design ensures no shadows and evenly distributed brightness, 
  providing you with a seamless and perfect lighting experience
• Optical pioneer
  Precision prism board technology accurately controls light, 
  and each beam of light is carefully crafted to present a perfect lighting experience.

LED

Hermes
LED FLOOD LIGHTING

80W,100W,120W,150W,200W,240W

Compared with Ocean II, the luminous area is increased 
by 20%, which is softer and brighter, perfectly solving the 

brightness requirements and reducing glare

- 80 CRI CRI Standard
- Custom RAL Colors Require Additional Costs & Lead Times
- CM Mounting Standard

SERIES
Hermes

WATTS

80W
100W
120W
150W
200W

CCT

4000K
3000K

5000K
5700K

OPTICS

90°

INPUT PWR
220-240/
120-277 VAC

Protection
IP20 Die Cast Aluminum

Housing Material DIMMING

0-10V Dimmable 

FIELDS APPLICATION
Sports Lighting

Soft light upgrade

ORDERING INFORMATION

Industry first
Backlight uniformity (cd/m²) is introduced into lamps for the first time. 

Hermes uniformity is ≥80%,
 far exceeding the 60% of ordinary lamps

90°adjustable beam angle, 
flexible control of light direction,

 perfectly solving the problem of uneven light.

Precise control

LEDRHYTHM

Distribution Types

Due to continuous improvement and innovation, product appearance and specifications may change
without notice. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.

 

240W

120°
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PRECISE,HIGH-OUTPUT LIGHTING

DIMMABLELM80LM795 5

3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K

13000lm
15600lm
19500lm

14000lm
16800lm
21000lm

15000lm
18000lm
22500lm

100W
120W
150W

14000lm
10400lm 11200lm 12000lm80W 11200lm

16800lm
21000lm

26000lm
31200lm

28000lm
33600lm

30000lm
36000lm

200W
240W

28000lm
33600lm

LUMEN CHART

• Symbol of luxury
  Hermes - the "Hermes" in lamps, elegance and luxury go hand in hand, 
  exquisite light adds noble temperament to your space, showing taste and style.
• High-end choice
  Hermes lighting is not only a functional product, but also a work of art, 
  creating excellent light effects to meet every need of a high-end lifestyle.



Hermes
LED FLOOD LIGHTING

PRODUCT SIZE

 

SPECIFICATIONS    MATERIALS    WARRANTIES    

Due to continuous improvement and innovation, product appearance and specifications may change
without notice. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.
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SEE WEBSITE FOR DETAILS

5-Year
Expected Life | Over 50,000 hrs.
Color Rendering Index (CRI) | >80

Operating Temp | -30°C ~ +45°C
Relative Humidity | 0-90% RH
Power Factor | ≥95%
Input Volt | 220-240 VAC/120-277 VAC
Frequency | 50/60 Hz
LED Chips | OSRAM

DIMMING | 0-10V Optional 
LED Efficiency
  - 3000K, 130 lm/w
  - 4000K, 140 lm/w
  - 5000K, 150 lm/w  
  - 5700K, 130 lm/w

Housing | High-strength sheet metal

Finish | Protective UV Stabilized 
             Powdercoat4000 Hour Salt 
             Spray Tested to ASTM B117

Lens | PC
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