EDRHYTHM I FD ECISE HIGH-OUTPUT LIGHTING

Hermes LED FLOOD LIGHTING

 Symbol of luxury Hermes - the "Hermes" in lamps, elegance and luxury go hand in hand, exquisite light adds noble temperament to your space, showing taste and style

• High-end choice Hermes lighting is not only a functional product, but also a work of art. creating excellent light effects to meet every need of a high-end lifestyle.

80W,100W,120W,150W,200W,240W

Soft light upgrade

Compared with Ocean II, the luminous area is increased by 20%, which is softer and brighter, perfectly solving the brightness requirements and reducing glare.

Industry first

Backlight uniformity (cd/m²) is introduced into lamps for the first time.

Hermes uniformity is $\geq 80\%$, far exceeding the 60% of ordinary lamps.

Precise control

90° adjustable beam angle, flexible control of light direction, perfectly solving the problem of uneven light.

- Perfect lighting
- The unique structural design ensures no shadows and evenly distributed brightness,
- providing you with a seamless and perfect lighting experience Optical pioneer

Precision prism board technology accurately controls light,

and each beam of light is carefully crafted to present a perfect lighting experience.

Soft light upgrade

Compared with Ocean II, the luminous area is increased by 20%, which is softer and brighter, perfectly solving the brightness requirements and reducing glare

Industry first

Backlight uniformity (cd/m²) is introduced into lamps for the first time Hermes uniformity is ≥80% far exceeding the 60% of ordinary lamps

Precise control 90° adjustable beam angle, flexible control of light direction, perfectly solving the problem of uneven light.

ORDERING INFORMATION

SERIE	S WATTS	ССТ	OPTICS	INPUT PWR	Protection	Housing Material	DIMMING	FIELDS APPLICATION
Herme	8 80W 100W 120W 150W 200W 240W	3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K	90° 120°	220-240/ 120-277 VAC	IP20	Die Cast Aluminum	0-10V Dimmable	Sports Lighting

- 80 CRI CRI Standard

- Custom RAL Colors Require Additional Costs & Lead Times

- CM Mounting Standard

Distribution Types

LUMEN CHART

90°	120°

	3000K	4000K	5000K	5700K
80W	10400lm	11200lm	12000lm	11200lm
100W	13000lm	14000lm	15000lm	14000lm
120W	15600lm	16800lm	18000lm	16800lm
150W	19500lm	21000lm	22500lm	21000lm
200W	26000lm	28000lm	30000lm	28000lm
240W	31200lm	33600lm	36000lm	33600lm

Due to continuous improvement and innovation, product appearance and specifications may change without notice. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application



Hermes LED FLOOD LIGHTING

SPECIFICATIONS

Expected Life | Over 50,000 hrs. Color Rendering Index (CRI) | >80 Operating Temp | -30°C ~ +45°C Relative Humidity | 0-90% RH Power Factor | ≥95% Input Volt | 220-240 VAC/120-277 VAC Frequency | 50/60 Hz LED Chips | OSRAM DIMMING | 0-10V Optional

LED Efficiency

- 3000K, 130 lm/w
- 4000K, 140 lm/w
- 5000K, 150 lm/w
- 5700K, 130 lm/w

WARRANTIES

SEE WEBSITE FOR DETAILS

5-Year

MATERIALS

Housing | High-strength sheet metal

Finish | Protective UV Stabilized Powdercoat4000 Hour Salt Spray Tested to ASTM B117

Lens | PC

73.8

100

PRODUCT SIZE







Due to continuous improvement and innovation, product appearance and specifications may change without notice. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.